
Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 11 4 9 4 8

Osti Barbara (05/732) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 10 0 0

Petrini Romana (05/734) 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 9

Bonvicini Annamaria  (05/1271) 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Collini Isabella (05/774) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 4

Spiga Michela (05/733) 2 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geminiani Jenny (05/975) 4 8 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 38 76 2,00

Osti Barbara 05/732 28 63 2,25

Petrini Romana 05/734 18 32 1,78

Bonvicini Annamaria 05/1271 20 31 1,55

Collini Isabella 05/774 14 29 2,07

Spiga Michela 05/733 13 19 1,46

Geminiani Jenny 05/975 12 14 1,17

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 9 7 0,78

Venturini Glenda 05/731 8 6 0,75

Kakao

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frigieri Matteo (05/1258) 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 5 2 6 4 11 4 9 4 7

Maifredi Sergio (05/1261) 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 4

Nicoli Alessio (05/1260) 4 3 4 8 4 11 4 11 3 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 6

Malaguti Simone (05/1259) 4 6 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 4

Casoni Davide (05/1263) 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 7 1 2 1 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Matteo (05/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frigieri Matteo 05/1258 38 87 2,29

Maifredi Sergio 05/1261 40 77 1,93

Nicoli Alessio 05/1260 33 56 1,70

Malaguti Simone 05/1259 33 48 1,45

Casoni Davide 05/1263 11 26 2,36

Barbieri Matteo 05/1264 5 7 1,40

Ri - Nati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marescalchi Gilberto (05/1198) 4 5 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 3 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 9

Govoni Claudio (05/1200) 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 8 2 1 3 6 4 4 3 4

Coratella Raffaele (05/1196) 4 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4

Pellegatti Luca (05/1199) 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Fiorini Massimo (05/1201) 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 3

Lamborghini Davide (05/1197) 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccali Graziana (05/1202) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Bin Alessandro (05/1373) 3 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Francia  Matilde (05/1290) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamini Alessandro (05/1381) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marescalchi Gilberto 05/1198 28 46 1,64

Govoni Claudio 05/1200 23 27 1,17

Coratella Raffaele 05/1196 30 21 0,70

Pellegatti Luca 05/1199 12 18 1,50

Fiorini Massimo 05/1201 22 17 0,77

Lamborghini Davide 05/1197 16 14 0,88

Zuccali Graziana 05/1202 9 5 0,56

Bin Alessandro 05/1373 12 5 0,42

Francia  Matilde 05/1290 4 1 0,25

Bergamini Alessandro 05/1381 4 0 0,00



Dartender

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fioro Maurizio (05/1246) 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 3 4 7

Notari Manuel (05/1245) 4 6 4 6 3 8 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0

Bonini Luca (05/1351) 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 9 2 6 4 10 0 0

Garuti Alessandro (05/1250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 0 0

D'Andrea Marco (05/1248) 4 3 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Carlone Marco (05/1243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5

Alberti Alex (05/1252) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

D'Ercole Josè (05/1249) 0 0 2 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Longhi Andrea (05/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Contessotto Elisa (05/1244) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Bassi Marco (05/1251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioro Maurizio 05/1246 40 80 2,00

Notari Manuel 05/1245 31 54 1,74

Bonini Luca 05/1351 24 48 2,00

Garuti Alessandro 05/1250 10 22 2,20

D'Andrea Marco 05/1248 17 18 1,06

Carlone Marco 05/1243 14 13 0,93

Alberti Alex 05/1252 8 11 1,38

D'Ercole Josè 05/1249 11 9 0,82

Longhi Andrea 05/1247 2 2 1,00

Contessotto Elisa 05/1244 3 1 0,33

Bassi Marco 05/1251 0 0 0,00

I Supermagnani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bregoli Cristiano (05/1228) 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 7

Corsini Denis (05/1232) 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 3

Garutti Alessio (05/1227) 4 12 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 2 3 2 4 8 4 10

Negri Sebastiano (05/1327) 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 8 0 0 1 1 4 4 4 5

Guberti Renato (05/1229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregoli Cristiano 05/1228 40 69 1,73

Corsini Denis 05/1232 34 66 1,94

Garutti Alessio 05/1227 39 65 1,67

Negri Sebastiano 05/1327 33 50 1,52

Guberti Renato 05/1229 14 26 1,86

Jolly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponti Davide (05/1147) 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 7

Tosarelli Simone (05/1389) 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 0 4 7 3 3 4 2 4 8

Borsari Stefano (05/1146) 2 0 4 8 4 1 4 6 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5

Pancotti Tiziano (05/1145) 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 4 2 4 12

Cocchi Mattia (05/1300) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanin Alberto (05/1149) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Fanin Riccardo (05/1148) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponti Davide 05/1147 38 48 1,26

Tosarelli Simone 05/1389 39 44 1,13

Borsari Stefano 05/1146 37 37 1,00

Pancotti Tiziano 05/1145 20 29 1,45

Cocchi Mattia 05/1300 10 10 1,00

Fanin Alberto 05/1149 14 5 0,36

Fanin Riccardo 05/1148 2 1 0,50


